Resultat Miniatyrfinala 2017

Klasse 3-5

Jo Voldset Salthammer
Trine Ramsvik Stette
Anita Lystad

Monica Szetergy

Malin Seetergy

Ola Vangen

Jan @ystein Solbakken
Hanne Vangen
Lennart Tennfjord
Christian Holstad Lilleng
Asbjgrn Myklebust
Ivar Skaar Pedersen
Trond Petter Lystad
Kjell Oddvar Frgysa

Ola Kare Dybvik

V55

Hans Nygard
Ottar Hauge

Lars Slyngstad
Inge R. Fivelstad
@ystein Solbakken

Alf-Henrik Haker

Vestnes
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Langevag
Nesjestranda og Skaala
Stranda

Vestnes

Stranda
Engesetdal/Skodje
Hildre og Brattvag
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Langevag
Hovdebygda og @rsta
Sunnylven

Langevag

Aureosen

@rskog
Engesetdal/Skodje
Aalesund

Vestnes

Tresfjord

246p
243p
245p
238p
241p
240p
240p
235p
238p
237p
236p
236p
232p
236p

230p

247p
245p
241p
241p
242p

241p

346,0p
344,8p
344,3p
340,6p
339,5p
337,3p
336,2p
335,9p
335,9p
335,6p
333,1p
332,4p
331,1p
328,9p

230p

349,3p
345,8p
342,7p
342,7p
342,0p

340,4p

Gylt + kr.800,-

Sglv + kr. 600,-

Kr. 400,-
Kr. 300,-

Kr. 200,-

Gylt + kr.400,-

Kr. 200,-
e.o.

e.0.

10,7*

9,5



NV

Tove Laila Bjerke
Vidar Sgnderland
Gert Are Hildrestrand
Elin Sofie Dimmen
Jane Hansen

1

Rikard Reiten

Geir Liljevold
Synngve Berget
Hallgeir Rystad
Lillian Karin Bjgrdal
2

Marit Sofie Heggem

Stian Alexander Skog-Karlsen

Roar Heggem

Linn Mari Nagy

V65

Odd Magne Saetergy
Oddmund Nilsen
Knut Lillestgl
Wilfried Kruger
Knut Riise

V73

Harald Reiten

Ove Fylling

Hildre og Brattvag
Hildre og Brattvag
Hildre og Brattvag
Langevag

Hildre og Brattvag

Hildre og Brattvag
Hildre og Brattvag
Aalesund

Rekdal

Hildre og Brattvag

Isfiorden og Andalsnes

Hildre og Brattvag

Isfiorden og Andalsnes

Hildre og Brattvag

Nesjestranda og Skaala

Langevag

Horningdal og Markane

Sykkylven

Hovdebygda og @rsta

Aalesund

Engesetdal/Skodje

245p
241p
241p
242p

220p

249p
248p
243p
239p

239p

246p
245p
241p

234p

249p
248p
246p
248p

246p

248p

243p

345,2p
342,5p
342,4p
341,9p

311,8p

351,4p
349,9p
344,5p
342,1p

339,1p

348,2p
343,9p
335,4p

332,8p

352,9p
350,8p
346,8p
346,3p

295,8p

350,2p

345,4p

Gylt + Kr. 300,-

Kr. 200,-

Gylt + Kr. 300,-

Kr. 200,-

Gylt + kr. 300,-

Kr. 200,-

Gylt + kr. 300,-

Kr. 200

Gylt + kr.300,-

Kr. 100,-



Svein Hoem

Noralf Giske

R

Robin Lade Lie

Isak Frgysadal Hauge
Nora Szetergy Hgybakk
Andreas Valde

@rjan Frgysadal Hauge
ER

Martine Sve

Mads Gustav Rystad Stenhjem

Kristian Frgysadal Hauge
Ola Johan Dybvik

Mats Vangen

J

Andreas Riksheim Oldeide
Geir Magne Muldsvor
Marie Vangen

Bj@rnar Rasmussen Aurdal

Havard Tynes

Stryn

Engesetdal/Skodje

Sykkylven
Sunnylven
Langevag
Engesetdal/Skodje

Sunnylven

Stranda
Engesetdal/Skodje
Sunnylven

Langevag

Stranda

Sykkylven

Horningdal og Markane
Stranda

Sykkylven

Sykkylven

244p

241p

248p
245p
244p
242p

239p

250p
247p
247p
245p

245p

246p
243p
240p
242p

242p

345,4p

343,4p

350,8p
349,5p
348,4p
343,1p

338,0p

354,2p
350,6p
350,4p
349,5p

347,8p

347,7p
344,2p
343,8p
342,8p

340,4p

Kr. 100,-

Gylt + kr. 300,-
Salv + Kr. 200,-

Bronse

Gylt + kr.300,-
Sglv + Kr. 200,-

Bronse

Gylt + kr.300,-
Salv + kr.200,-

Bronse



